Gunters Kilometer

Jahr Jahreskilometer Gesamtkilometer

1963 48,6 48,6
1964 297,4 346,0
1965 121,0 467,0
1966 747,0 1214,0
1967 722,0 1936,0
1968 118,8 2054,8
1969 219,5 2274,3
1970 222.,5 2496,8
1971 623,7 3120,5
1972 725,0 3845,5
1973 1008,0 4853,5
1974 1690,0 6543,5
1975 3362,0 9905,5
1976 3635,0 13540,5
1977 4876,0 18416,5
1978 5783,0 24199,5
1979 5753,0 29952,5
1980 6200,0 36152,5
1981 4315,0 40467,5
1982 5748,0 46215,5
1983 5355,0 51570,5
1984 5702,0 57272,5
1985 6431,0 63703,5
1986 6612,0 70315,5
1987 5057,0 75372,5
1988 5697,0 81069,5
1989 6167,0 87236,5
1990 5269,0 92505,5
1991 5896,0 98401,5
1992 4800,0 103201,5
1993 4956,0 108157,5
1994 5611,0 113768,5
1995 5262,0 119030,5
1996 5279,0 124309,5
1997 5137,0 129446,5
1998 4216,0 133662,5




1999 4539,0 138201,5
2000 4288,0 142489,5
2001 4442 .0 146931,5
2002 3822,0 150753,5
2003 3840,0 154593,5
2004 4763,0 159356,5
2005 2996,0 162352,5
2006 2037,0 164389,5
2007 3386,0 167775,5
2008 3583,0 171358,5
2009 3643,5 175002,0
2010 4035,0 179037,0
2011 4035,3 183072,3
2012 3217,4 186289,7
2013 3021,4 189311,1
2014 1951,0 191262,1
2015 24459 193708,0
2016 2439,0 196147,0
2017 1145,1 197292,1
2018 2019,7 199311,8
2019 696,9 200008,7
Gesamt 200008, 7




